
T63101 
UNISEX TIGER COTTON 

HOODIE

COMPOSITION
100% Organic Cotton in Conversion
Fleece, brushed inside, 300 g/m2

SIZES
XS-S-M-L-XL-2XL-3XL 

MEASUREMENTS

DESCRIPTION
Tiger Cotton - a Label Free collection
Casual fitted / Double-lined hood / Adjustable 
flat strings / Kangaroo pocket / Rib knitted sle-
eve cuffs & waistband / Neck tape / Ringspun 
combed cotton

½ Width

Size

5650 53

MXS S

7167,5 69

59

L

72

62

XL

75

65

2XL

77

68

3XL

80Full length

LABEL 
FREE

CERTIFICATES

License no. DK/016/049
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